Namn
Adam Florén
Alicia Levander
Alisa Kurkinen
Amanda Bang
Anders Josefsson

andrea petersson lengberg

Andrea Ramner
Anette Andersen Lau
Angelica Karlsson
Anna Bowall

Anna Fagerlund
Annika Johansson
Anouchka Van de Pol
Anthon Hagstrom
Arfwid Grytfors
Aron Kloth

Astra Koetsier
Beatrice Lindstrom
Birgitta Freter
Birgitta Nolen

Bjorn Andersson
Bjorn Deborg

Carin Mogren

Carina Dyas

Carl Bernadotte
Carmen Lindqvist
Caroline Lind
Caroline Olsson
Christina Schougaard
Dian Kocanovic

Ditte Poulsen

Doris Blomqvist
Edith Ek Strand
Elena Maria Wuorimaa
Elin Jonsson

Ella Ostlund

Elle Walkeapaa
Ellinor Andreasson
Elvira Wastfelt
Emelie Granholm
Emil Lundh

Emilia Andreasson
Emma Arkinger
Emma Ottosson
Engla Gillstrom

Erika Hagglund

Life time Earnings i
NRHA Sweden-klasser

1011 kr
3279 kr
300 kr
143 kr
18 744 kr
1156 kr
1688 kr
3165 kr
1056 kr
315 kr

8 037 kr
4 664 kr
820 kr
3316 kr
12 947 kr
217 kr
570 kr
528 kr
2197 kr
4 397 kr
1576 kr
514 kr
150 kr
891 kr
11 691 kr
8926 kr
475 kr
836 kr
1211 kr
4 188 kr
4 639 kr
340 kr
2476 kr
3284 kr
514 kr
638 kr
2229 kr
642 kr
1121 kr
5940 kr
852 kr
295 kr

2 020 kr
466 kr

4 880 kr
287 kr



Esther Karlsson
Evelina Andersson
Evi-Liis Orgla-Nystrom
Felicia Linnér
Felicia Plantin
Felicia Svensson
Felix Larsson
Filippa Nordfeldt
Fredrik Ramner
Frida Myhrman
Gitte Skaaning
Hannah Hultman
Helen Livgard
Helena Karbeus
Helena Strand
Helena Wass
Heléne Hokkanen
Helge Dyas

Hellen Karlsson
Henrik Steiner
Hakan Eriksson
Hakan Lundberg
Ingela Johansson
Isabeau Keiser

Jan Persson

Jan Synnersten
Janni Torvaldsson
Jenny Berglund
Jenny Jonsson
Jessica Caftemo
Jessica Karlsson
Jimi Caftemo
Joakim Pettersson
Johan Svensson
Johanna Nissar Deborg
Johanna Timan
Johanna Winter
Josefin Blomqvist
Josefine Blomqvist
Josefine Johansson

Julia Hellstrand Eriksson

Julia Wihlborg
Karina Lyngvig

Karl Kingsley Obieglo
Katarina Laurén

Katarina Olsson Leander

Kim Frykman
Kristina Eriksson

065 kr
1946 kr
095 kr
18 482 kr
2 388 kr
383 kr
16 797 kr
378 kr
880 kr
3481 kr
220 kr
2537 kr
165 kr
1245 kr
4472 kr
4 300 kr
14 694 kr
3903 kr
516 kr

4 669 kr
6 407 kr
2170 kr
1 056 kr
8 945 kr
18 441 kr
12 057 kr
4327 kr
538 kr
836 kr
5648 kr
3773 kr
1606 kr
8932 kr
16 376 kr
1272 kr
688 kr
4952 kr
4 660 kr
406 kr
3590 kr
1968 kr
1958 kr
1951 kr
1739 kr
943 kr
1915 kr
5165 kr
3605 kr



Lars Karlsson

Lars Astrom

Laura Horn

Lea Wisén

Lena Lundahl
Lena Myrnes Flesja
Linda Haage

Linda Jardviken
Linn Eriksson

Linn Térnqvist
Linnea Ekdahl
Linnea Fridberger
Linnea Lillieskold
Linnea Nystrém
Linnéa Roos Olsen
Lisa Engsrone
Lotta Wisén
Louise Granefjord
Lovisa Backman
Lucas Ljungberg
Madeleine Westin
Madelén Frykman
Madlen Thorvaldsson
Magnus Skoglund
Malin Billberg
Malin Malmling
Malin Torstensson
Marcus Levin
Maria Berger
Maria Eliasson
Marit Elmhagen
Martin Josefsson
Martina Andersen

Martina Andersson Landin

Matilda STEGERT

Meg Albertson

Hansen

Melker Andersson Ojler
Mia Waage

Michaela Munksgaard
Michaela Nilsson
Mikael Laakso

Moa Bergman Karbeus
Moa Markstrom

Moa Ojler

Moréno Soéderlund
Nellie Moller

Nora Fries Waldekrantz

1775 kr
10003 kr
600 kr
455 kr
406 kr
280 kr

2 258 kr
7 209 kr
4 639 kr
587 kr
338 kr
988 kr
773 kr
348 kr
902 kr
140 kr
5043 kr
2 021 kr
3152 kr
340 kr
210 kr
1183 kr
3068 kr
300 kr
16 736 kr
483 kr
3240 kr
1335kr
1018 kr
14 503 kr
480 kr
989 kr
120 kr
3278 kr
623 kr
2 034 kr
636 kr
100 kr
150 kr
200 kr
4282 kr
450 kr
5623 kr
1146 kr
766 kr

2 740 kr
699 kr
760 kr



Nova Nilsson

Nova Tornevik Johansson
Ofelia Nordfeldt Edlund
Oliver Svensson
Oskar Dyas

Oskar Eriksson
Pauline Dahl Gustavsson
Pernilla Grytfors
Peter Ljungberg

Petra Piosek

Petra Wingefors

Pia Johansson

Pia Lundin

Pia Zai

Par Rock

Rebecka Ishoel
Regina Kronmarker
Roy van der Hoeven
Saga Rotting

Sandra Lindahl

Sara Gezelius

Sara Larsson

Sara Nordin

Silvio Wirth

Sofia Engvall

Sofie Lindstréom
Stefan Bendtsen
Steinar Ishoel
Stephanie Carlsson
Terhi Eloranta

Theo Hermansson
Tilda Hellstrand Eriksson
Timmy Hoas

Tindra Witteborn

Titti Dahl

Tobias Aldengran
Tony Ferm

Ulrika Bergstrom
Waldemar Wass
Vanessa Bettembourg
Victoria Calvert
Viktoria Ogren

Asa Bergstrom

1515 kr
400 kr
3181 kr
3219 kr
3091 kr
7 904 kr
1298 kr
1074 kr
21990 kr
770 kr
430 kr
2424 kr
958 kr
1659 kr
2523 kr
5493 kr
1 009 kr
3026 kr
222 kr
325 kr
5694 kr
2557 kr
8 235 kr
140 kr
5209 kr
1662 kr
963 kr
1009 kr
838 kr
128 kr
1052 kr
1194 kr
838 kr

2 455 kr
764 kr
4 986 kr
3 245 kr
750 kr
15 989 kr
350 kr
3015 kr
2301 kr
4 916 kr



